Copyright © 2009 Honeywell GmbH • Subject to change without notice  EN0H-1930GE23 R0709
Series NMVL and NMX
LIQUID INJECTION VALVES
SUCTION PRESSURE CONTROLLED, INTERCHANGEABLE ORIFICE CARTRIDGES
PRODUCT DATA
Application
Honeywell thermostatic liquid injection valves series NMVL
and NMX are used in refrigeration applications to reduce the

D = two-way construction
W = angle construction
Type Code / Order Information
(Part Programme)
1. Valve body head
 NMVL  DA
Series (NMVL, NMX)
Code for thermal charge
SERIES NMVL AND NMX
EN0H-1930GE23 R0709 6 Honeywell GmbH • Subject to change without notice
K
A
T-
N
V
-0
02
Application Sample
Power control with hot gas bypass valve and temperature
reduction of suction gas with liquid injection valve
1 2 5 4
3
1 Liquid injection valve
2 Hot gas bypass valve
3 Thermostatic expansion valve
4 Liquid - solenoid valve
5 hot gas - solenoid valve
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell GmbH
Hardhofweg
74821 Mosbach/Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 62 61 / 81-475
Fax:   +49 (0) 62 61 / 81-461
E-Mail: cooling.mosbach@honeywell.com
Manufactured for and on behalf of the
Environment and Combustion Controls
Division of Honeywell Technologies Sàrl,
1180 Rolle, Z. A. La Pièce 16, Switzerland
by its authorized representative Honeywell GmbH
<<